PRODUCT DATA SHEET
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGERS
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
STANDARDS APPLICATION
1.EIA-310-D Telecommunication Rooms
Data Centers
Wiring Closets

sales@insheild.com Copyrights © Insheild - 2026 All Rights Reservedinsheild.com
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Material :               SPCC quality cold rolled steel
Plastic finger:      PC material
Thickness:             1.2mm
Surface Finish:     Degreasing, Pickling, Phosphoric Powder Coated
Part Number Description
IN-VCM-D-150-X 6"W (150 mm) Vertical Cable Manager Double Sided
IN-VCM-D-200-X 8"W (200 mm) Vertical Cable Manager Double Sided
IN-VCM-D-250-X 10"W (250 mm) Vertical Cable Manager Double Sided
IN-VCM-D-300-X 12"W (300 mm) Vertical Cable Manager Double Sided
sales@insheild.com Copyrights © Insheild - 2026 All Rights Reservedinsheild.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGERS